AN

Carro 1 botella 200kg

Caracteristicas principales

Peso (kg)

Longitud (mm)
Altura (mm)
Ancho total (mm)
Color

Descripcién
Capacidad (kg)
Dimensiones (mm)
Dimensiones pala (mm)
Ruedas (mm)
Bandaje

Material
Normativa

Caracteristicas ampliadas

ref. M108100022

135,00 € tax excluded

15

200

1130

450

Azul

Carro 1 botella
200

1130 x 450 x 200
260
Impinchable
Acero

CE
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